daobit

Price list for using the R-Tariff Online program

Single user mode

Licensee fee for using the system for a single user during a calendar month depends on the number of calculations made.

NUMBER OF CALCULATIONS PER CALENDAR MONTH * PRICE PER MONTH**
from1to 5 430 P
from 6 to 10 815 P
from 11 to 20 1250 P
from 21to 30 1815#
from 31to 50 2450#
from 51to 100 3450P
from 101 to 200 4350%°
from 207 to 400 5590 P
from 401 to 750 6944 p
from 751to 1200 8450 P
from 1201 to 1800 10 900 #
from 1801to 3 000 13000
from 3 001 and more... Special terms and conditions

* Forwardings calculated with return routes are considered two independent calculations.
** Prices for non-residents may differ from those presented on the website.

Funds will be debited from the user’s account when applying a new price range in the current month.

Multi-user mode

If several users plan on working with the system independently, the license fee for using R-Tariff-Online during one calendar month will be
calculated accordingly to the formula below:

Price = LFcalc + LFuser x NUmonth, where

LFcalc — stands for the license fee for the number of calculations made in a calendar month;
LFuser — stands for the license fee per user during a calendar month;

NUmonth — stands for the number of users during a calendar month.

NUMBER OF ACTIVE USERS PRICE PER USER PER MONTH*
1 0
from2to 3 4300%°
from4to5 4100 P
from 6 to 9 3700%°
from 10 to 14 3550 P
from 15 and more... Special terms and conditions

** Prices for non-residents may differ from those presented on the website.

Funds for the number of users will be debited from the user's account when adding new users in the current month or at the beginning of the next
calendar month if any users are added to the service.

Daobit LLC www.r-tariff.com
St. Petersburg, Akademika Pavlova street, 5, www.daobit.ru
River House business center

info@daobit.ru

+7 (812) 325-97-61



daobit

Price list for using the R-Tariff Online program

Single user mode

Licensee fee for using the system for a single user during a calendar month depends on the number of calculations made.

NUMBER OF CALCULATIONS PER CALENDAR MONTH * PRICE PER MONTH**
from1to 5 $8
from 6 to 10 $15
from 11 to 20 $22
from 21to 30 $36
from 31to 50 $43
from 51to 100 $61
from 101 to 200 $78
from 201 to 400 $100
from 401 to 750 $125
from 751t0 1200 $152
from 1201to 1800 $195
from 1801to 3 000 $234
from 3 001 and more... Special terms and conditions

* Forwardings calculated with return routes are considered two independent calculations.
** Prices for non-residents may differ from those presented on the website.

Funds will be debited from the user’s account when applying a new price range in the current month.

Multi-user mode

If several users plan on working with the system independently, the license fee for using R-Tariff-Online during one calendar month will be
calculated accordingly to the formula below:

Price = LFcalc + LFuser x NUmonth, where

LFcalc — stands for the license fee for the number of calculations made in a calendar month;
LFuser — stands for the license fee per user during a calendar month;

NUmonth — stands for the number of users during a calendar month.

NUMBER OF ACTIVE USERS PRICE PER USER PER MONTH*
1 0
from2to 3 $77
from4to5 $73
from 6 to 9 $66
from 10 to 14 $63
from 15 and more... Special terms and conditions

** Prices for non-residents may differ from those presented on the website.

Funds for the number of users will be debited from the user's account when adding new users in the current month or at the beginning of the next
calendar month if any users are added to the service.
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daobit

Price list for using the R-Tariff Online program

Single user mode

Licensee fee for using the system for a single user during a calendar month depends on the number of calculations made.

NUMBER OF CALCULATIONS PER CALENDAR MONTH * PRICE PER MONTH**
from1to 5 8 €
from 6 to 10 15 €
from 11 to 20 22 €
from 21to 30 36 €
from 31to 50 43 €
from 51to0 100 61€
from 101 to 200 78 €
from 207 to 400 100 €
from 401 to 750 125 €
from 751to 1200 152 €
from 1201 to 1800 195 €
from 1801to 3 000 234 €
from 3 001 and more... Special terms and conditions

* Forwardings calculated with return routes are considered two independent calculations.
** Prices for non-residents may differ from those presented on the website.

Funds will be debited from the user’s account when applying a new price range in the current month.

Multi-user mode

If several users plan on working with the system independently, the license fee for using R-Tariff-Online during one calendar month will be
calculated accordingly to the formula below:

Price = LFcalc + LFuser x NUmonth, where

LFcalc — stands for the license fee for the number of calculations made in a calendar month;
LFuser — stands for the license fee per user during a calendar month;

NUmonth — stands for the number of users during a calendar month.

NUMBER OF ACTIVE USERS PRICE PER USER PER MONTH*
1 0
from2to 3 77 €
from4to5 73 €
from 6 to 9 66 €
from 10 to 14 63 €
from 15 and more... Special terms and conditions

** Prices for non-residents may differ from those presented on the website.

Funds for the number of users will be debited from the user's account when adding new users in the current month or at the beginning of the next
calendar month if any users are added to the service.
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daobit

Price list for using the R-Tariff Online program

Single user mode

Licensee fee for using the system for a single user during a calendar month depends on the number of calculations made.

NUMBER OF CALCULATIONS PER CALENDAR MONTH * PRICE PER MONTH**
from1to 5 3130 T
from 6 to 10 59457
from 11 to 20 9100 T
from 21to 30 14900 T
from 31to 50 17800 T
from 51to 100 25100 T
from 101 to 200 31800 T
from 207 to 400 410007
from 401 to 750 51000 T
from 751to 1200 61700 T
from 1201 to 1800 79500 T
from 1801to 3 000 95500T
from 3 001 and more... Special terms and conditions

* Forwardings calculated with return routes are considered two independent calculations.
** Prices for non-residents may differ from those presented on the website.

Funds will be debited from the user’s account when applying a new price range in the current month.

Multi-user mode

If several users plan on working with the system independently, the license fee for using R-Tariff-Online during one calendar month will be
calculated accordingly to the formula below:

Price = LFcalc + LFuser x NUmonth, where

LFcalc — stands for the license fee for the number of calculations made in a calendar month;
LFuser — stands for the license fee per user during a calendar month;

NUmonth — stands for the number of users during a calendar month.

NUMBER OF ACTIVE USERS PRICE PER USER PER MONTH*
1 oP
from2to 3 31300T
from4to 5 30000T
from 6 to 9 27000T
from 10 to 14 26000 T
from 15 and more... Special terms and conditions

** Prices for non-residents may differ from those presented on the website.

Funds for the number of users will be debited from the user's account when adding new users in the current month or at the beginning of the next
calendar month if any users are added to the service.
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daobit

Price list for using the R-Tariff Online program

Single user mode

Licensee fee for using the system for a single user during a calendar month depends on the number of calculations made.

NUMBER OF CALCULATIONS PER CALENDAR MONTH * PRICE PER MONTH**
from1to 5 21Br
from 6 to 10 42 Br
from 11 to 20 60 Br
from 21to 30 87Br
from 31to 50 120 Br
from 51to0 100 168 Br
from 101 to 200 210 Br
from 201 to 400 270 Br
from 401 to 750 336 Br
from 7510 1200 408 Br
from 1201 to 1800 525 Br
from 1801to 3 000 624 Br
from 3 001 and more... Special terms and conditions

* Forwardings calculated with return routes are considered two independent calculations.
** Prices for non-residents may differ from those presented on the website.

Funds will be debited from the user’s account when applying a new price range in the current month.

Multi-user mode

If several users plan on working with the system independently, the license fee for using R-Tariff-Online during one calendar month will be
calculated accordingly to the formula below:

Price = LFcalc + LFuser x NUmonth, where

LFcalc — stands for the license fee for the number of calculations made in a calendar month;
LFuser — stands for the license fee per user during a calendar month;

NUmonth — stands for the number of users during a calendar month.

NUMBER OF ACTIVE USERS PRICE PER USER PER MONTH*
1 0
from2to 3 210 Br
from4to5 204 Br
from 6 to 9 180 Br
from 10 to 14 174 Br
from 15 and more... Special terms and conditions

** Prices for non-residents may differ from those presented on the website.

Funds for the number of users will be debited from the user's account when adding new users in the current month or at the beginning of the next
calendar month if any users are added to the service.
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